
2023 Oceania Track Championships

Date: March 24 th – 28 th 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: John McDonnell Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, March 25 2023 9:01:22pm
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Event 68a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 91 Keegan HORNBLOW (NZL) 4:14.774
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.410 21.410 (1)
Lap 2 15.513 36.924 (1)
Lap 3 15.466 52.390 (1)
Lap 4 15.475 1:07.865 (1)
Lap 5 15.395 1:23.260 (1)
Lap 6 15.408 1:38.669 (1)
Lap 7 15.474 1:54.143 (1)
Lap 8 15.549 2:09.692 (1)
Lap 9 15.511 2:25.203 (1)

Lap 10 15.512 2:40.716 (1)
Lap 11 15.527 2:56.243 (1)
Lap 12 15.714 3:11.957 (1)
Lap 13 15.658 3:27.615 (1)
Lap 14 15.634 3:43.249 (1)
Lap 15 15.695 3:58.945 (1)
Lap 16 15.829 4:14.774 (1)

2. 88 Kyle AITKEN (NZL) 4:22.285 +7.511
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.757 21.757 (2)
Lap 2 15.692 37.450 (2)
Lap 3 15.488 52.938 (2)
Lap 4 15.712 1:08.651 (2)
Lap 5 15.781 1:24.432 (2)
Lap 6 15.836 1:40.269 (2)
Lap 7 15.871 1:56.140 (2)
Lap 8 15.895 2:12.035 (2)
Lap 9 15.920 2:27.956 (2)

Lap 10 15.951 2:43.907 (2)
Lap 11 16.045 2:59.952 (2)
Lap 12 16.165 3:16.117 (2)
Lap 13 16.298 3:32.415 (2)
Lap 14 16.496 3:48.912 (2)
Lap 15 16.675 4:05.587 (2)
Lap 16 16.697 4:22.285 (2)


